
MAMMOTH LAKES • JUNE LAKE • LEE VINING

 TUOLUMNE MEADOWS • WHITE WOLF

CRANE FLAT • YOSEMITE VALLEY

2025

Summer
Schedule

YOSEMITE AREA REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM

YOSEMITE AREA REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM

www.yarts.com

Scan QR code to
purchase YARTS tickets

Have a question?
Please call 877-989-2787

@rideyarts

CELEBRATING 25
YEARS OF ADVENTURE

Share your YARTS experience using
#25yearsofyarts for a chance to

win two round-trip passes!

YOSEMITE
VALLEY

YOSEMITE
VALLEY

LEE VINING

LEE VINING

JUNE
LAKE 

JUNE
LAKE 

MAMMOTH 
LAKES

MAMMOTH 
LAKES

WHITE 
WOLF

WHITE 
WOLF

CRANE 
FLAT

CRANE 
FLAT

TUOLUMNE 
MEADOWS

TUOLUMNE 
MEADOWS

$4.00
$2.00

$16.00
$8.00

$24.00
$12.00

$32.00
$16.00

$44.00
$22.00

$60.00
$30.00

$16.00
$8.00

$12.00
$6.00

$24.00
$12.00

$32.00
$16.00

$48.00
$24.00

$24.00
$12.00

$12.00
$6.00

$4.00
$2.00

$12.00
$6.00

$24.00
$12.00

$44.00
$22.00

$32.00
$16.00

$24.00
$12.00

$12.00
$6.00

$4.00
$2.00

$12.00
$6.00

$32.00
$16.00

$44.00
$22.00

$32.00
$16.00

$24.00
$12.00

$12.00
$6.00

$24.00
$12.00

$52.00
$26.00

$44.00
$22.00

$32.00
$16.00

$24.00
$12.00

$12.00
$6.00

$12.00
$6.00

$60.00
$30.00

$48.00
$24.00

$44.00
$22.00

$32.00
$16.00

$24.00
$12.00

$52.00
$26.00

$44.00
$22.00

$32.00
$16.00

$24.00
$12.00

$12.00
$6.00

$12.00
$6.00

HWY 395 ROUND-TRIP FARES 

• Reduced rates for Seniors 62+, Veterans, ADA eligible passengers, and children ages 6-17.
• For one-way fares, please visit www.yarts.com
• Children 5 and under are free. One child ages 6-12 rides free with each paid adult fare.
*Fares do not include a $1.00 per person per transaction surcharge for safety measures
and increased fuel pricing.
*Additional transaction fees apply if purchased through the online reservation system.

#rideyarts

395
120E



395

395-1

395-3

MAMMOTH LAKES YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK

JUNIPER 
SPRINGS 
RESORT

MAMMOTH 
LAKES 
PARK&
RIDE

SHILO INN

THE 
VILLAGE 

MAMMOTH 
LAKES

YOSEMITE 
VALLEY 
LODGE/ 
LAUREL 

COTTAGE*

YOSEMITE 
VILLAGE

CURRY 
VILLAGE*

LEE VINING

TIOGA 
MOBIL

GAS MART

LAKE VIEW 
LODGE

MONO 
BASIN 

VISITOR 
CENTER

TUOLUMNE 
MEADOWS 

VISITOR 
CENTER

TUOLUMNE 
MEADOWS 

STORE

MAMMOTH 
MOUNTAIN 

INN

REQ = STOP BY REQUEST ONLY *Connect to Curry Village and Yosemite 
Valley Lodge/Laurel Cottage via the free 
YNP shuttle from Yosemite Village.

JUNE
LAKE

JUNE LAKE 
JUNCTION 
HWY 158 / 395

WHITE 
WOLF 

LODGE

CRANE 
FLAT GAS 
STATION

July 1 - Aug. 31, 2025

July 1 - Sept. 30, 2025

6:30 AM

8:30 AM

6:37 AM

8:37 AM

REQ

REQ

6:50 AM

8:50 AM

6:53 AM

8:53 AM

YNP
Shuttle

YNP
Shuttle

YNP
Shuttle

YNP
Shuttle

10:06 AM

12:06 PM

REQ

REQ

7:26 AM

9:26 AM

7:41 AM

9:41 AM

8:16 AM

10:16 AM

8:21 AM

10:21 AM

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

395 mammoth lakes to yosemite

www.yarts.com

Please
note:

To be picked up at a REQ stop, 
please make a reservation online 
at least 12 hours in advance, or 
contact dispatch at 877-989-2787 
at least 24 hours in advance.

Driver must be notified at 
boarding that a passenger 
wishes to be dropped off 
at a REQ stop.

Passengers should be 
standing at the stop and 
visible to drivers 5 minutes 
before the scheduled 
departure time.

Service interruptions and other 
information can be found at:

Buses are only permitted 
to drop off and pick up at 
designated stops.

Not all buses are 
equipped to transport 
bicycles.

@rideyarts
No smoking, alcohol use, or pets
allowed in YARTS buses.

Sign up for YARTS alerts by texting YARTS395 to 1-877-559-2787
(standard messaging rates apply)

395
stay up to date! Get up-to-date information on YARTS 

routes when you sign up to receive 
text alerts.

CELEBRATING 25 YEARS OF ADVENTURE
Share your YARTS experience using #25yearsofyarts
for a chance to win two round-trip passes!

yosemite to mammoth lakes

REQ = STOP BY REQUEST ONLY

395-2

395-4

YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK

YOSEMITE 
VALLEY 
LODGE/ 
LAUREL 

COTTAGE*

YOSEMITE 
VILLAGE

CURRY 
VILLAGE*

MAMMOTH LAKES

JUNIPER 
SPRINGS 
RESORT

MAMMOTH 
LAKES 
PARK & 

RIDE
SHILO INN

THE 
VILLAGE 

MAMMOTH 
LAKES

LEE VINING

TIOGA 
MOBIL

GAS MART

MONO 
BASIN 

VISITOR 
CENTER

LAKE VIEW 
LODGE

TUOLUMNE 
MEADOWS 

VISITOR 
CENTER

TUOLUMNE 
MEADOWS 

STORE

MAMMOTH 
MOUNTAIN 

INN

JUNE
LAKE

JUNE LAKE 
JUNCTION 
HWY 158 / 395

WHITE 
WOLF 

LODGE

CRANE 
FLAT GAS 
STATION

July 1 - Aug. 31, 2025

July 1 - Sept. 30, 2025

11:15 AM

3:15 PMYNP
Shuttle

YNP
Shuttle

YNP
Shuttle

YNP
Shuttle REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

2:50 PM

6:50 PM

2:40 PM

6:40 PM

REQ

REQ

2:30 PM

6:30 PM

2:28 PM

6:28 PM

1:53 PM

5:53 PM

REQ

REQ

1:47 PM

5:47 PM

1:10 PM

5:10 PM

1:05 PM

5:05 PM

*Connect to Curry Village and Yosemite 
Valley Lodge/Laurel Cottage via the free 
YNP shuttle from Yosemite Village.

TAVERN RD

TAVERN RD


