

HWY 395 ROUND-TRIP FARES

1 44							
多基	MAMMOTH LAKES		LEE VINING	TUOLUMNE MEADOWS	WHITE WOLF	CRANE FLAT	YOSEMITE VALLEY
MAMMOTH	\$4.00	\$16.00	\$24.00	\$32.00	\$44.00	\$52.00	\$60.00
LAKES	\$2.00	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$22.00	\$26.00	\$30.00
JUNE	\$16.00		\$12.00	\$24.00	\$32.00	\$44.00	\$48.00
LAKE	\$8.00		\$6.00	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$22.00	\$24.00
LEE VINING	\$24.00	\$12.00	\$4.00	\$12.00	\$24.00	\$32.00	\$44.00
	\$12.00	\$6.00	\$2.00	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$22.00
TUOLUMNE	\$32.00	\$24.00	\$12.00	\$4.00	\$12.00	\$24.00	\$32.00
MEADOWS	\$16.00	\$12.00	\$6.00	\$2.00	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$16.00
WHITE	\$44.00	\$32.00	\$24.00	\$12.00		\$12.00	\$24.00
WOLF	\$22.00	\$16.00	\$12.00	\$6.00		\$6.00	\$12.00
CRANE	\$52.00	\$44.00	\$32.00	\$24.00	\$12.00		\$12.00
FLAT	\$26.00	\$22.00	\$16.00	\$12.00	\$6.00		\$6.00
YOSEMITE	\$60.00	\$48.00	\$44.00	\$32.00	\$24.00	\$12.00	
VALLEY	\$30.00	\$24.00	\$22.00	\$16.00	\$12.00	\$6.00	

- Reduced rates for Seniors 62+, Veterans, ADA eligible passengers, and children ages 6-17.
- · For one-way fares, please visit www.yarts.com
- · Children 5 and under are free. One child ages 6-12 rides free with each paid adult fare.
- *Fares do not include a \$1.00 per person per transaction surcharge for safety measures and increased fuel pricing.
- *Additional transaction fees apply if purchased through the online reservation system.

CELEBRATING 25 YEARS OF ADVENTURE

Share your YARTS experience using **#25yearsofyarts** for a chance to win two round-trip passes!



Have a question? Please call 877-989-2787

Scan QR code to purchase YARTS tickets



www.yarts.com







f 🗑 💢 @rideyarts





MAMMOTH LAKES · JUNE LAKE · LEE VINING
TUOLUMNE MEADOWS · WHITE WOLF
CRANE FLAT · YOSEMITE VALLEY





MAMMOTH LAKES TO YOSEMITE



		MAN	MOTH LA	KES		JUNE LAKE	LEE VINING			YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK							
KNU R	MAMMOTH MOUNTAIN INN	THE VILLAGE MAMMOTH LAKES	JUNIPER SPRINGS RESORT	MAMMOTH LAKES PARK& RIDE TAVERN RD	SHILO INN	JUNE LAKE JUNCTION HWY 158 / 395	MONO BASIN VISITOR CENTER	LAKE VIEW LODGE	TIOGA MOBIL GAS MART	TUOLUMNE MEADOWS STORE	TUOLUMNE MEADOWS VISITOR CENTER	WHITE WOLF LODGE	CRANE FLAT GAS STATION	CURRY VILLAGE*	YOSEMITE VILLAGE	YOSEMITE VALLEY LODGE/ LAUREL COTTAGE*	
395-1 July 1 - Aug. 31, 2025	6:30 AM	6:37 AM	REQ	6:50 AM	6:53 AM	REQ	REQ	7:26 AM	7:41 AM	8:16 AM	8:21 AM	REQ	REQ	YNP Shuttle	10:06 AM	YNP Shuttle	
395-3 July 1 - Sept. 30, 2025	8:30 AM	8:37 AM	REQ	8:50 AM	8:53 AM	REQ	REQ	9:26 AM	9:41 AM	10:16 AM	10:21 AM	REQ	REQ	YNP Shuttle	12:06 PM	YNP Shuttle	
Y	REQ = STOP BY REQUEST ONLY													*Connect to Curry Village and Yosemite Valley Lodge/Laurel Cottage via the free YNP shuttle from Yosemite Village.			

YOSEMITE TO MAMMOTH LAKES



	YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK								EE VININ	G	JUNE LAKE	MAMMOTH LAKES				
KUU N	CURRY VILLAGE*	YOSEMITE VILLAGE	YOSEMITE VALLEY LODGE/ LAUREL COTTAGE*	CRANE FLAT GAS STATION	WHITE WOLF LODGE	TUOLUMNE MEADOWS VISITOR CENTER	TUOLUMNE MEADOWS STORE	TIOGA MOBIL GAS MART	MONO BASIN VISITOR CENTER	LAKE VIEW LODGE	JUNE LAKE JUNCTION HWY 158 / 395	SHILO INN	MAMMOTH LAKES PARK & RIDE TAVERN RD	JUNIPER SPRINGS RESORT	THE VILLAGE MAMMOTH LAKES	MAMMOTH MOUNTAIN INN
395-2 July 1 - Aug. 31, 2025	YNP Shuttle	11:15 AM	YNP Shuttle	REQ	REQ	1:05 PM	1:10 PM	1:47 PM	REQ	1:53 PM	REQ	2:28 PM	2:30 PM	REQ	2:40 PM	2:50 PM
395-4 July 1 - Sept. 30, 2025	YNP Shuttle	3:15 PM	YNP Shuttle	REQ	REQ	5:05 PM	5:10 PM	5:47 PM	REQ	5:53 PM	REQ	6:28 PM	6:30 PM	REQ	6:40 PM	6:50 PM
		Curry Village			REQ = STOP BY REQUEST ONLY											

To be picked up at a REQ stop, please make a reservation online at least 12 hours in advance, or contact dispatch at 877-989-2787 at least 24 hours in advance.

YNP shuttle from Yosemite Village.

Driver must be notified at boarding that a passenger wishes to be dropped off at a **REQ** stop.

Buses are only permitted to drop off and pick up at designated stops.

Not all buses are equipped to transport bicycles.

Passengers should be standing at the stop and visible to drivers 5 minutes before the scheduled departure time.

Service interruptions and other information can be found at:









www.yarts.com







No smoking, alcohol use, or pets allowed in YARTS buses.







